
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 JULY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

2R/E 1 VIOLIN CONCERTO Anne-Sophie Mutter1 POL/UMA 4192412
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10

PEACEFUL PIANO

MUTTERISSIMO – THE ART OF ANNE-SOPHIE MUTTER

HOME

SCHUBERT: FORELLENQUINTETT - TROUT QUINTET

CLASSIC 100 DANCE

THE GOLDEN AGE

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

INSPIRATION

THE ROYAL WEDDING - THE OFFICIAL ALBUM (2018)

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

BEST OF TCHAIKOVSKY

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

101 CLASSICAL

PREHENSION

CLASSIC KIDS: SOUNDS LIKE AUSTRALIA

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

Various

Anne-Sophie Mutter

Greta Bradman & Adelaide Symphony Or…

Anne-Sophie Mutter

Various

Ray Chen

Various

Sheku Kanneh-Mason

Various

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Pyotr Il'yich Tchaikovsky

Andrea Bocelli

Various

The Three Tenors
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Joep Beving

Luke Carroll
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4827942
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4833852
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4832948

6765525
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4816580

4797151

6778759

4833119
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